Leda

Leda Single Bedside Wall Light (Shade Required)

Black 4W

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

LEDA 1457003

Black 4wW
Quicklink: Q6600

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Depth

Height

Horizontal Rotation
Vertical Rotation
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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GU11

Black

Metal - Aluminium
No

P20

155mm
110mm
330°
60°
110mm

4w
240V

With its sleek, linear design and slightly curved base, Leda is the ideal task lighting choice
for modern guest room work areas and bedside walls. Designed with sustainability in mind,
Leda's head is constructed to promote air flow to maximise a GU10 lamp's lifespan.

Please Note : Shade sold separately. Add Shade in chosen finish, from Complementary
Products
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Leda VIR. RESISTOR®

Leda Single Bedside Wall Light (Shade Required) Lighting Specialist Est. 1968
Black 4W
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